+= Finisas

Vaziavimai:

LASC'21 #5

Klasés:

NR.

34.
29.
32.
28.
27.
31.
35.
30.
33.

36.

Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo

Jo

DALYVIS
Vytis Pauliukonis
Subaru Impreza

Andrius Antanaitis
Subaru impreza

Tomas Markelevicius
Toyota Yaris GR

Martynas Kavaliauskas
Toyota Yaris GR

Egidijus Nevulis
VW Golf

Regimantas Nevulis
Vw

Pranas Gustas
audi a3

Ginas Pocevicius
Audi A4

Lukas Nevulis
VW Golf

Tomas Mickus
Ford Focus RS

Visos FWD RWD OC MOTERY

KOMANDA

Kauno Autoklubas

Pakruojo automobiliy sporto klubas

Ekrosas

Ekrosas

Pakruojo automobiliy sporto klubas

Pakruojo automobiliy sporto klubas

Pakruojo automobiliy sporto klubas

Pakruojo automobiliy sporto klubas

JAUNIY REMEJY
KLASE

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

16:29:07

Asmeniniai rezultatai

Jskaitos:

Bendra

00:56.985
+02.345

00:59.854
0:05 +05.214
00:54.640
00:59.903
+05.263

0

=

:02.810
+08.170

0

=

:01.316
+06.676

01:08.398
0:05 +13.758

=

0

=

:04.911
+10.271

01:10.563
005 +15.923

=

01:25.174
025 +30.534

=

LASC Nejskaitoje

00:52.393

00:52.445
+00.052

00:53.390
+00.997

01:03.221
0:05 +10.828

01:00.409
+08.016

01:06.122
+13.729

01:00.201
+07.808

01:03.895
+11.502

01:09.565
+17.172

01:14.493
015 +22.100

Komandiniai rezultatai

00:48.442
+01.356

00:47.086

00:57.437
+10.351

00:55.021
0:05 +07.935

00:56.046
+08.960

00:54.845
+07.759

00:58.274
0:05 +11.188

01:02.575
+15.489

01:12.096
+25.010

DNS

Baudos

4 REZULTATAS
00:48.309 03:26.129
00:48.324 03:27.709
+00.015 +01.580
00:49.001 03:34.468
+00.692 +08.339
00:49.748 03:47.893
+01.439 +21.764
00:54.883 03:54.148
+06.574 +28.019
00:54.356 03:56.639
+06.047 +30.510
01:00.507 04:07.380
0:05 +12.198 +41.251
00:58.740 04:10.121
0:05 +10.431 +43.992
01:01.906 04:34.130
+13.597 +01:08.001
DNS DNF

VIETA

TASKAI

12



